
Archers of Bridlington and Burton Agnes 
 
 

 
Bridlington C.Y.P Sports Hall 
Gypsey Road 
Bridlington 
East Yorkshire 

Indoor Portsmouth 
5th Nov 2017 

 
 

INDIVIDUAL  AWARDS  
 
         

Compound 
 
Gents  Under 18      Score     Hits        Golds  
1st Daniel McGarry  York Archers    567   60         26 
 
Senior Gents                                                 Score     Hits        Golds                        
1st Aaron Bainton  Bowmen of St Marys   580   60         40 
2nd Scott  Wilson  Bowmen of St Marys   567   60         26 
3rd Neil English  Pheonix Bowmen   554   60         16 
 
Senior Ladies                                                Score     Hits        Golds                         
1st Alix Hessey  East Park Archers   277   37          2 
 

Longbow 
 
Senior Gents       
 Score      Hits       Golds 
1st Colin Hope  Chantry Bowmen    459    59         5 
2nd Patrick Revell  All Abilities Archery    458    60         5 
3rd  Ged Hebdige  Chantry Bowmen    444    60         5 
 
Senior Ladies                                                 Score    Hits        Golds 
1st Mary Hannan  Cobra Archers             314   57         4 
2nd Carole Wade  Bowmen of St Marys     281   55         1 
3rd Claire Spencer  Bowmen of St Marys      271   52         2 
     

Recurve  
 
Gents Under 10                                              Score      Hits       Golds 
1st Adam English  Pheonix Bowmen    373    56         1 

 
Gents Under 14                                               Score     Hits       Golds 
1st Jonny Smart  Thirsk Bowmen    488    60        13 
2nd Luke English  Pheonix Bowmen     483      60         10 
3rd Dan Newman  Scorton Archers     418    60         1 
 
Gents  Under 16                                             Score     Hits        Golds 



1st Phil Thornton  Scorton Archers    431   60         2 
2nd Adam Eagle  Barnsley YMCA     362     58           3 
3rd Martin Eagle  Barnsley YMCA      260   48         2 
 
Gents  Under 18                                              Score    Hits        Golds 
1st Frank Morgan  Thirsk Bowmen     489   60          8 
 
Ladies  Under 12                                             Score     Hits       Golds 
1st Holly Spink  Barnsley YMCA    442    59        10 
2nd Hannah Fox  Burton Constable     409    59         3 
3rd Lillia Boot  Bowmen of St Marys    323    56          1 
 
Ladies  Under 14                                             Score     Hits       Golds 
1st Anya Rollin  Wakefield Archers     446    60         6 
 
Ladies  Under 18                                             Score     Hits        Golds 
1st Abigail Fowler  Barnsley YMCA   340   57         2 
 
Senior Gents                                                  Score     Hits       Golds 
1st Simon Adams  Bowmen of St Marys     574    60        36 
2nd Roger Smart  Thirsk Bowmen      567    60        31 
3rd Phil Simms  Scarborough Archers     564    60        32 
 
Senior Ladies                                                 Score      Hits       Golds 
1st Deborah Waterhouse  Bronte Archers    540     60         17 
2nd Emily Feneley  Harvesters Archers    539     60         18 
3rd Kay Farrer  Thirsk Bowmen    514     60         12 
 

 

TEAM  AWARDS 
 

Compound                                                            
Bowmen of St Marys  Aaron Bainton         580                   
    Scott Wilson        567   
    Chris Boot             553 
                                             1700 
 Longbow 
 Chantry Bowmen  Colin Hope        459   
                   Angela Hebdige      154 
    Ged Hebdige          444  
    1057  
Recurve    
Thirsk  Bowmen  Roger Smart        567           
    Les Day               564 
    Tom Fewz              561  
                                                  1692 
 

JACK & JILL  AWARDS 
 
                        

Recurve 
Bowmen of St Marys  Simon Adams        574           
    Diane Adams          503 
                                                      1077    

 

 

   

 

  

   



    

Individual  Scores 

            
 Bare Bow        

 Gents        

  Archer Club Score Hits        Golds  
Gold 

   
  Jon Meacock Bowmen of St Marys 517 60         12    
  Chris South East Park Archers 458 60          8    
  George Skipworth Bowmen of St Marys 449 60         10    
  Allan Shuker Thirsk Bowmen 438 60          5    
             
 Compound        

 Gents        

  Archer Club Score Hits        Golds     
  Aaron Bainton Bowmen of St Marys 580 60         40    
  Scott Wilson Bowmen of St Marys 567 60         26    
  Neil  English Pheonix Bowmen 554 60         16      
  Chris Boot Bowmen of St Marys 553 60         16    
  Thomas Boot Bowmen of St Marys 552 60         15    
          
             
 Junior Gent U18        

  Archer Club Score Hits       Golds    
  Daniel McGarry York Archers 567 60         26    
             
 Ladies        

  Archer Club Score Hits       Golds    
  Alix Hessey East Park Archers 277 37          2    
             
 Longbow        

 Gents        

  Archer Club Score Hits       Golds    
  Colin Hope Chantry Bowmen 459 59          5    
  Patrick Revell All Abilities Archery 458 60          5    
  Ged Hebdige Chantry Bowmen 444 60          5    
  David Whitham White Rose Archers 408 60          4    
  Robin Boot Bowmen of St Marys 380 58          6    
  Andy Hessey East Park Archers 317 57          0    
          
          
          
             
 Ladies        

  Archer Club Score Hits       Golds      
  Mary Hannan Cobra Archers 314 57          4    
  Carole Wade Bowmen of St Marys 281 55          1    
             
  



  Claire Spencer Bowmen of St Marys 271 52 2   
  Elizabeth Croker East Park Archers 237 51 1   
  Angela Hebdige Chantry Bowmen 154 32 1   
  Jayne Motson Arrowflight 0 0 0   
           
 Recurve       

 Gents       

  Archer Club Score Hits Golds   
  Simon Adams Bowmen of St Marys 574 60 36   
  Roger Smart Thirsk Bowmen 567 60 31   
  Phil Simms Scarborough Archers 564 60 32   
  Les Day Thirsk Bowmen 564 60 29   
  Tom Fewz Thirsk Bowmen 561 60 32   
  Jason McCoubrey Scorton Archers 554 60 24   
  Richard  Wood Barnsley YMCA 551 60 21   
  Kev Ward Thirsk Bowmen 546 60 23   
  Malcolm Dukes Thirsk Bowmen 546 60 22   
  Mark Kerry Selby Archers 546 60 21   
  Chris Raistrick Harvesters 546 60 19   
  Danny  Walsh Adwalton Moor Archers 543 60 18   
  Ashley Lockwood Targetry  Archery 537 60 26   
  Peter Draper Wyke Archers 536 60 13   
  Martin Piggot Thirsk Bowmen 534 60 20   
  Ian Metcalfe Aire Valley 534 60 17   
  Paul Feneley Harvesters 532 60 18   
  Derrick Barnes Wold Archers 527 60 16   
  Steve Hutson East Park Archers 523 60 12   
  Chris Swales Harvesters 521 60 11   
  Mark Frazer East Park Archers 520 60 19   
  Darren Clarkson Bowmen of Adel 518 60 20   
  Mark Hayes Savile Bowmen 518 60 15   
  Neal  Brown Thirsk Bowmen 517 60 15   
  Philip Poppleton Harvesters 516 60 11   
  Paul Heaps Scorton Archers 516 60 10   
  Alan Warren Harvesters 510 60 14   
  Mark Baker Bowmen of St Marys 510 58 13   
  David Fairhurst Thirsk Bowmen 507 59 10   
  David Cowley Scorton Archers 505 60 9   
  Mark Grice Harvesters 495 60 8   
  Ken Billings Thirsk Bowmen 481 60 9   
  David Aikin Bowmen of Adel 476 60 8   
  David Jeffrey East Park Archers 476 60 7   
  Alistair Newman Scorton Archers 464 60 6   
  Mick Winsett Dearne Valley 460 60 4   
  Tony Rollin Wakefield Archers 440 60 4   
  Mick Williams Selby Archers 0 0 0   
  Paul Dannatt Bowmen of St Marys 0 0 0   
           
 Junior Gent U10       

  Archer Club Score Hits Golds   
  Adam English Pheonix Bowmen 373 56 1   
           
  



 Junior Gent U14       

  Archer Club Score Hits Golds   
  Jonny  Smart Thirsk Bowmen 488 60 13   
  Luke English Pheonix Bowmen 483 60 10   
  Dan Newman Scorton Archers 418 60 1   
           
 Junior Gent U16       

  Archer Club Score Hits Golds   
  Phil Thornton Scorton Archers 431 60 2   
  Adam Eagle Barnsley YMCA 362 58 3   
  Martin  Eagle Barnsley YMCA 260 48 2   
           
 Junior Gent U18       

  Archer Club Score Hits Golds   
  Frank Morgan Thirsk Bowmen 489 60 8   
           
 Junior Lady U 12       

  Archer Club Score Hits Golds   
  Holly Spink Barnsley YMCA 442 59 10   
  Hannah Fox Burton Constable Co of 

Bowmen 
409 59 3   

        
  Lillia Boot Bowmen of St Marys 323 56 1   
           
 Junior Lady U14       

  Archer Club Score Hits Golds   
  Anya Rollin Wakefield Archers 446 60 6   
           
 Junior Lady U18       

  Archer Club Score Hits Golds   
  Abigail Fowler Barnsley YMCA 340 57 2   
           
 Ladies       

  Archer Club Score Hits Golds   
  Deborah Waterhouse Bronte Archers 540 60 17   
  Emily Feneley Harvesters 539 60 18   
  Kay Farrer Thirsk Bowmen 514 60 12   
  Natasha Pitts Scarborough Archers 512 60 7   
  Christine Heap Wakefield Archers 509 60 10   
  Diane Adams Bowmen of St Marys 503 60 7   
  Stephanie Constable Wold Archers 497 60 12   
  Caryl Brough Selby Archers 497 60 11   
  Elaine Billings Thirsk Bowmen 495 60 5   
  Holly Hastie Bowmen of St Marys 494 60 9   
  Alexandria English Pheonix Bowmen 494 60 7   
  Angela Smith Thirsk Bowmen 468 60 7   
  Laura Wood Barnsley YMCA 462 60 6   
  Georgina Lucas Wold Archers 458 60 6   
  Gina Goldspink Wold Archers 456 59 5   
  Tracey Sargeson East Park Archers 432 60 3   
  Angela Cuthbert Thirsk Bowmen 390 59 6   
           

      


